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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 ¢ Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # HNS12, (HNS12) 18-8 Stainless Steel Hexagonal Machine Nut

Hex machine screw nuts are for screws smaller than 1/4" diameter. Finished hex nuts are heavier (thicker) and are furnished in

sizes 1/4" and up.

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

UPC Code 781002697923
Category Number 4010
Price per Quantity 100

Material 18-8 Stainless Steel
Diameter 1/2 in.
Thread Count 13
Packaging Specifications
Package Type Invincibox 2
Unit Quantity 25
Sleeve Quantity 125



Master Quantity
Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

1000

C

1.5000 in.

2.8000 in.

3.51n.

0.950 Ib.

31161727
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