



L.H. Dottie Company
 6131 Garfield Avenue
 Commerce, California 90040
Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000

"Building a Better Brand"

Item # HNS12, (HNS12) 18-8 Stainless Steel Hexagonal Machine Nut

Hex machine screw nuts are for screws smaller than 1/4" diameter. Finished hex nuts are heavier (thicker) and are furnished in sizes 1/4" and up.



Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

UPC Code 781002697923

Category Number 4010

Price per Quantity 100

Material 18-8 Stainless Steel

Diameter 1/2 in.

Thread Count 13

Packaging Specifications

Package Type Invincibox 2

Unit Quantity 25

Sleeve Quantity 125

Master Quantity	1000
Unit (UM)	C
Package Length	1.5000 in.
Package Width	2.8000 in.
Package Height	3.5 in.
Package Weight	0.950 lb.
United Nations Standard Products & Services Code (UNSPSC)	31161727